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Campeonato Nacional Clubes 3ª Divisao
Caldas da Rainha, 18. - 19.12.2010

Prova 8 Femin., 200m Costas Absoluto
18-12-2010 - 17:00 Resultados
Rec. Nac. 25m  Absoluto 2:12.00 Ana Antas Barros SAD Algés 14-05-1993
Rec. Nac. 25m  Inf B 2:27.92 Keissy Joselin Sousa FCP Alcobaça 16-03-1997
Rec. Nac. 25m  Inf A 2:22.25 Keissy Joselin Sousa FCP Algés 15-03-1998
Rec. Nac. 25m  Juv 2:17.86 Catia Raquel Martinheira LDC Sines 21-12-2008
Rec. Nac. 25m  Jun 2:12.80 Petra Quintela Chaves SAD Algés 31-05-1994
Rec. Nac. 25m  Sen 2:12.00 Ana Antas Barros SAD Algés 14-05-1993
Pontos: FINA 2010

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Absoluto

1. Filipa Mendes Pinheiro 92 Desportiva de Viana 2:22.08 605 32.70 36.15 36.91 36.32
2. Ana Sofia Simoes 93 Alges 2:23.26 590 32.99 36.13 36.96 37.18
3. Tatiana Filipa Santos 95 Ginasio Figueirense 2:24.61 573 34.25 36.70 37.34 36.32
4. Andreia Silva Cruz 88 Lisnave 2:25.93 558 33.82 36.11 37.56 38.44
5. Rafaela Marques Bodiao 96 Natacao de Olhao 2:26.35 553 34.16 36.97 38.08 37.14
6. Catia Andreia Clara 95 Nautico da Marinha Grande2:29.89 515 35.11 37.25 38.75 38.78
7. Ines Lucas Alves 98 Leixoes 2:31.01 504 35.36 38.24 39.09 38.32
8. Ines Sofia Sampaio 94 Academico Viseu 2:31.98 494 35.05 38.44 39.72 38.77
9. Ana Margarida Almeida 94 Galitos 2:33.09 483 34.34 38.13 39.86 40.76

10. Anaisa Matos Santos 93 Naval Setubalense 2:33.59 479 36.23 38.95 39.94 38.47
11. Mariana Oliveira Damaso 93 Naval de Ponta Delgada 2:33.89 476 35.96 38.72 39.73 39.48
12. Ana Isabel Cunha 96 Foca 2:35.75 459 37.25 39.58 40.02 38.90
13. M. Antunes 92 Scalabisport 2:36.73 450 36.97 39.19 40.39 40.18
14. Ana Beatriz Meireles 98 Fafe 2:36.93 449 35.63 40.16 42.12 39.02
15. M. Monteiro 97 Desportiva Limiana 2:37.03 448 37.17 40.17 40.88 38.81
16. Catia Vanessa Moura 90 Ancorensis/Serralharia Ribeiro2:38.91 432 36.49 40.36 41.43 40.63
17. Ana Rita Artur 96 Academica de Coimbra 2:40.49 419 35.69 40.47 42.70 41.63
18. Joana Domingos Ribeiro 94 Fisica Torres Vedras 2:40.59 419 37.33 40.12 41.64 41.50
19. Filipa Oliveira Andrade 97 Estamos Juntos 2:40.98 416 36.78 40.48 42.27 41.45
20. Marcia Filipa Carvalho 96 Torres Novas 2:41.97 408 37.63 40.99 41.92 41.43
21. Cristiana Ferreira Santos 97 Natacao de Valongo 2:43.32 398 37.42 40.45 42.74 42.71
22. Maria Beatriz Ribeiro 97 Natacao da Maia 2:45.34 384 39.36 41.81 43.08 41.09
23. Catia Sousa Santos 93 Feirense 2:49.01 359 37.42 41.71 44.94 44.94
24. Andreia Alexandra Lopes 94 Litoral Alentejano 2:51.70 342 40.65 42.86 44.70 43.49

Seniores

1. Filipa Mendes Pinheiro 92 Desportiva de Viana 2:22.08 605 32.70 36.15 36.91 36.32
2. Ana Sofia Simoes 93 Alges 2:23.26 590 32.99 36.13 36.96 37.18
3. Andreia Silva Cruz 88 Lisnave 2:25.93 558 33.82 36.11 37.56 38.44
4. Ines Sofia Sampaio 94 Academico Viseu 2:31.98 494 35.05 38.44 39.72 38.77
5. Ana Margarida Almeida 94 Galitos 2:33.09 483 34.34 38.13 39.86 40.76
6. Anaisa Matos Santos 93 Naval Setubalense 2:33.59 479 36.23 38.95 39.94 38.47
7. Mariana Oliveira Damaso 93 Naval de Ponta Delgada 2:33.89 476 35.96 38.72 39.73 39.48
8. M. Antunes 92 Scalabisport 2:36.73 450 36.97 39.19 40.39 40.18
9. Catia Vanessa Moura 90 Ancorensis/Serralharia Ribeiro2:38.91 432 36.49 40.36 41.43 40.63

10. Joana Domingos Ribeiro 94 Fisica Torres Vedras 2:40.59 419 37.33 40.12 41.64 41.50
11. Catia Sousa Santos 93 Feirense 2:49.01 359 37.42 41.71 44.94 44.94
12. Andreia Alexandra Lopes 94 Litoral Alentejano 2:51.70 342 40.65 42.86 44.70 43.49
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Campeonato Nacional Clubes 3ª Divisao
Caldas da Rainha, 18. - 19.12.2010

Prova 8, Femin., 200m Costas

Juniores

1. Tatiana Filipa Santos 95 Ginasio Figueirense 2:24.61 573 34.25 36.70 37.34 36.32
2. Rafaela Marques Bodiao 96 Natacao de Olhao 2:26.35 553 34.16 36.97 38.08 37.14
3. Catia Andreia Clara 95 Nautico da Marinha Grande2:29.89 515 35.11 37.25 38.75 38.78
4. Ana Isabel Cunha 96 Foca 2:35.75 459 37.25 39.58 40.02 38.90
5. Ana Rita Artur 96 Academica de Coimbra 2:40.49 419 35.69 40.47 42.70 41.63
6. Marcia Filipa Carvalho 96 Torres Novas 2:41.97 408 37.63 40.99 41.92 41.43

Juvenis

1. M. Monteiro 97 Desportiva Limiana 2:37.03 448 37.17 40.17 40.88 38.81
2. Filipa Oliveira Andrade 97 Estamos Juntos 2:40.98 416 36.78 40.48 42.27 41.45
3. Cristiana Ferreira Santos 97 Natacao de Valongo 2:43.32 398 37.42 40.45 42.74 42.71
4. Maria Beatriz Ribeiro 97 Natacao da Maia 2:45.34 384 39.36 41.81 43.08 41.09

Infantis A

1. Ines Lucas Alves 98 Leixoes 2:31.01 504 35.36 38.24 39.09 38.32
2. Ana Beatriz Meireles 98 Fafe 2:36.93 449 35.63 40.16 42.12 39.02


